Appetizers:

Crab Stuffed Mushrooms
Jerk Chicken Mushrooms
Spinach Gouda Mushrooms
Basil Meatballs (1.50z)
Marsala Meatballs (1.50z)
BBQ Bacon Wrapped Shrimp
Chicken Caprese

Crab Cakes (2.002)

Fruit Kabobs

Fresh Crab Dip

Seafood Ceviche

Smoked Fish Spread

Spinach Gouda Cheese Dip
Blackened Gator (as available)

Cold Appetizers:

Fresh Fruit Tray

Cheese Tray - Basic

Cheese Tray - Upscale

Fresh Veggie Tray

Assorted Meat Tray

Combo Tray (Cheese/ Veggie)
Combo Tray (Cheese/Meat)

Salads:

Garden Salad
Spring Salad
Cali Salad
Pear Salad
Classic Cesar

Home Made Dressings:
Maple Vin Dressing
Homemade Ranch Dressing

Gumbo/Etouffee

Chicken & Andouille Gumbo
Seafood Gumbo

Chicken Creole

Shrimp Creole

Crawfish Etouffee

Classic Red Beans & Rice
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Bayou Catering

A la Carte Menu
727-644-7085(Questions?) Place Orders At Orders@bayoucatering.com

Orders Required To Be Placed 3 Days In Advance

Serves 10

30pc $30.00
30pc $30.00
30pc $30.00
25pc $38.00
25pc $38.00
30pc $45.00
40pc $35.00
20pc $50.00
15pc $30.00

2Ib_
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00

Serves 10

$20.00
$18.00
$25.00
$18.00
$30.00
$20.00
$25.00

1/2 Pan

Serves 12
$18.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00

Pint
$6.00
$6.00

12 Gallon

Serves 10
$30.00
$35.00
$30.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00

Serves 20

60 pc $55.00
60 pc $55.00
60 pc $60.00
50 pc $70.00
50 pc $70.00
60 pc $80.00
80 pc $65.00
40 pc $95.00
25 pc $50.00

4lb
$60.00
$60.00
$48.00
$55.00
$65.00

Serves 20

$35.00
$28.00
$45.00
$28.00
$35.00
$35.00
$45.00

Full Pan

Serves 20
$35.00
$45.00
$55.00
$45.00
$45.00

Quart
$12.00
$12.00

1 Gallon

Serves 20
$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$60.00
$65.00
$50.00
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Serves 30
90pc $90.00
90pc $90.00
90pc $95.00
75pc $95.00
75pc $95.00
90pc $115.00
120pc $95.00
60pc $145.00
35pc $70.00

&3

Seﬁes 30

$65.00
$45.00
$70.00
$45.00
$65.00
$55.00
$70.00

Full Pan Deep

Serves 30
$55.00
$65.00
$75.00
$65.00
$65.00

12 Gallon
$22.00
$22.00

2 Gallons

Serves 35
$ 90.00
$110.00
$ 90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$ 90.00
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Chicken Andouille Jambalaya
Seafood Jambalaya

1 Gallon

Serves 10
$35.00
$30.00

Chicken (50z Portion Per Piece):

BBQ Chicken

Bourbon Chicken Kabobs
Chicken Almondine
Chicken Caprese

Chicken Cordon Bleu
Chicken Enchiladas
Chicken Marsala

Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Picatta

Chicken Shrooms/Gorgonzola
Citrus Chicken

Herb Roasted Chicken
Jerk Chicken

Mojo Chicken

Monterey Chicken

Pecan Pesto Chicken
Pistachio Crusted Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken

Blackened Chicken Pot Pie
Bourbon Chicken
Chicken Alfredo

Cajun Fried Turkey
Cajun Fried Turkey Breast

Basil Meatballs(Marinara, 20z)
Basil Meatballs(Marsala ,20z)
Traditional Pressed Cuban Sandwiches
Mojo Cuban Sandwiches

BBQ Jerk Pork Cuban Sandwiches
Jerk Pork Tenderloin (50z PP)
Grilled Pork Tenderloin (50z PP)
Beef Enchiladas

Beef Tenderloin Kabobs (50zPP)
BBQ Ribs (4 Rib PP)

Beef Brisket (50z PP)

Beef Lasagna

BBQ Pulled Pork (50z PP)

Texas Beef Chili

Seafood:
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Serves 10

15pc $45.00
25pc $45.00
15pc $45.00
15pc $50.00
15pc $50.00
20pc $40.00
15pc $45.00
15pc $50.00
15pc $45.00
15pc $50.00
15pc $45.00
15pc $45.00
15pc $45.00
15pc $45.00
15pc $50.00
15pc $50.00
15pc $50.00
15pc $45.00

1/2 Pan

Serves 15

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$70.00 (+15-161b, uncooked weight)

$15.00/1b

(1/2 Pan) $45.00

(1/2 Gal) $45.00
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2 Gallons
Serves 20
$90.00
$95.00
Serves 20
30 pc $85.00
50 pc $85.00
25 pc $85.00
25 pc $95.00
25 pc $95.00
25 pc $75.00
25 pc $85.00
25 pc $95.00
25 pc $85.00
25 pc $95.00
25 pc $85.00
25 pc $85.00
25 pc $85.00
25 pc $85.00
25 pc $95.00
25 pc $95.00
25 pc $95.00
25 pc $85.00
Full Pan Full Pan Deep
Serves 25 Serves 35
$65.00 $90.00
$65.00 $90.00
$65.00 $90.00
Serves 10 Serves 20
25pc $60.00 45 pc $95.00
25pc $60.00 45 pc $95.00
15pc $55.00 30 pc $100.00
15pc $55.00 30 pc $100.00
15pc $55.00 30 pc $100.00
30pc $45.00 60 pc $ 90.00
30pc $45.00 60 pc $ 90.00
25pc $35.00 50 pc $ 60.00
25pc $95.00 45 pc $180.00
40pc $65.00 80 pc $120.00
25pc $65.00 45 pc $100.00

(Full Pan) $ 65.00
(81b) $105.00
(1 Gal) $ 75.00

(41b) $55.00




(all fish 5-6 0z Portions)
Grilled Salmon (Lemon & Butter)
Grilled Bourbon Salmon

Grilled Cod

Blackened Mabhi

Blackened Grouper

Grilled Fish Picatta

Cajun Grilled Shrimp (7pp)

Shrimp & Crabmeat AuGratin
Shrimp Alfredo
Crawfish Pie (9” Pie)

Bayou Catering Sandwiches:

Cajun Turkey
Royal Street Roast Beef
N’Awlins Chicken Salad

West Coast Chicken Caprese
Garden District Veggie Wrap

Assorted Platter Of All

Box Lunches:

Cold Box Lunch

Serves 10
10pc $65.00
10pc $65.00
10pc $75.00
10pc $85.00
10pc $85.00
10pc $65.00
70pc $85.00

1/3 Pan

Serves 10

$30.00
$35.00
2 Pies $35.00

Serves 10
10pc $45.00
10pc $45.00
10pc $45.00
10pc $45.00
10pc $45.00
10pc $45.00

Serves 20
20 pc $120.00
20 pc $120.00
20 pc $140.00
20 pc $160.00
20 pc $160.00
20 pc $120.00

140 pc $150.00

12 Pan

Serves 20

$50.00
$55.00
4 Pies $65.00

Serves 20
20 pc $85.00
20 pc $85.00
20 pc $85.00
20 pc $85.00
20 pc $85.00
20 pc $85.00

(Ham, Turkey, or Roast Beef, with Potato Salad, Chips, Brownie)

Picnic Box Lunch (no Dairy)

(Ham, Turkey, or Roast Beef, with Trail Mix , Chips, Brownie)

Executive Box Lunch

(Bayou Catering Signature Sandwich, with Fresh Fruit, Chips, Brownie)

Vegetarian Box Lunch

(Veggie Wrap, Fruit, Chips, Brownie)

Kid’s Box Lunch

(Ham or, Turkey Sandwich, with Chips, Brownie or Cookies)

Vegetarian:
Eggplant Parmesan
Squash & Zucchini Pasta
Veggie Enchiladas
Veggie Pot Pie

Vegetables:

Steamed Broccoli
Steamed Green Beans
Steamed Mixed Veggies
Oven Roasted Corn

Oven Roasted Asparagus

Starches:
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Serves 20
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$45.00

12 Pan

Serves 20
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$35.00

12 Pan

Serves 30

$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$65.00

Full Pan

Serves 30

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$45.00
$65.00

Full Pan
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$5.50

$5.50

$8.00

$6.50

Serves 30
30pc $180.00
30pc $180.00
30pc $215.00
30pc $225.00
30pc $225.00
30pc $180.00
210pc $210.00

Full Pan

Serves 30

$85.00
$95.00
6 Pies $95.00

Serves 30
30pc $115.00
30pc $115.00
30pc $115.00
30pc $115.00
30pc $115.00
30pc $115.00

$4.50




Aloha Sweet Potatoes
Baked Beans

Black Beans

Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Gouda Bacon Mashed Potatoes

Mashed Sweet Potatoes
Orzo Pasta

Penne Pasta

Potatoes AuGratin
Twice Baked Potatoes
Veggie Pasta

Veggie Rice Pilaf

Wild Rice

Yellow Rice

White Rice

3 Cheese Mac & Cheese
Gouda Bacon Mac & Cheese
Potato Salad

Desserts:
Assorted Cookies
Assorted Brownies
Assorted Tarts
Strawberry Volcanos

Bourbon Bread Pudding

Bread:

Garlic Bread

Garlic Asiago Cheese Bread
Artesian Rolls with Butter
Cornbread Muffins

Serves 20

$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$45.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$28.00
$25.00

Serves 10
20pc $22.00
20pc $22.00
30pc $22.00
20pc $40.00

12 Pan
$30.00

Cheddar Cheese & Jalapeno Cornbread Muffins

Drinks:

Serves 35

$55.00
$40.00
$40.00
$55.00
$65.00
$55.00
$40.00
$40.00
$55.00
$60.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$40.00
$55.00
$45.00

Serves 20
40 pc $40.00
40 pc $40.00
60 pc $40.00
40 pc $80.00

Full Pan

$55.00

Serves 10

$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$10.00
$15.00

Assorted Sodas (Coke, diet Coke, Sprite), Canned Lemonade, Canned Tea

Bottled Water

Notes:

-+ &
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Basic Utensils (white/Styrofoam)
Upscale Utensils 9Nice Black or White Plates, Faux
Stainless Steel Utensils)
Delivery Fees Apply Based on Distance, Weekends, & Holidays
Price valid through July 31, 2019

Bayou Catering

A la Carte Menu
727-644-7085 (Questions?) Place Orders At Orders@bayoucatering.com
Orders Required To Be Placed 3 Days In Advance

$20.00
$26.00
$24.00
$18.00
$28.00

Serves 30
60pc $60.00
60pc $60.00
90pc $60.00
60pc $120.00

Serves 20

$1.25ea
$1.00ea

$0.50pp

$1.00pp
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