Bayou Catering

A la Carte Menu

727-644-7085(Questions?) Place Orders At Orders@bayoucatering.com
Orders Required To Be Placed 3 Days In Advance

<u>Serves 10</u>	Serves 20	<u>Serves 30</u>
30pc \$30.00	60 pc \$55.00	90pc \$90.00
30pc \$30.00	60 pc \$55.00	90pc \$90.00
30pc \$30.00	60 pc \$60.00	90pc \$95.00
25pc \$38.00	50 pc \$70.00	75pc \$95.00
25pc \$38.00	50 pc \$70.00	75pc \$95.00
30pc \$45.00	60 pc \$80.00	90pc \$115.00
40pc \$35.00	80 pc \$65.00	120pc \$95.00
20pc \$50.00	40 pc \$95.00	60pc \$145.00
15pc \$30.00	25 pc \$50.00	35pc \$70.00
	30pc \$30.00 30pc \$30.00 30pc \$30.00 25pc \$38.00 25pc \$38.00 30pc \$45.00 40pc \$35.00 20pc \$50.00	30pc \$30.00 60 pc \$55.00 30pc \$30.00 60 pc \$55.00 30pc \$30.00 60 pc \$60.00 25pc \$38.00 50 pc \$70.00 25pc \$38.00 50 pc \$70.00 30pc \$45.00 60 pc \$80.00 40pc \$35.00 80 pc \$65.00 20pc \$50.00 40 pc \$95.00

<u>21b</u>	<u>41b</u>
\$30.00	\$60.00
\$30.00	\$60.00
\$25.00	\$48.00
\$30.00	\$55.00
\$35.00	\$65.00
	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$25.00 \$30.00



Cold Appetizers:	<u>Serves 10</u>	Serves 20	<u>Serves 30</u>
Fresh Fruit Tray	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$65.00
Cheese Tray - Basic	\$18.00	\$28.00	\$45.00
Cheese Tray - Upscale	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$70.00
Fresh Veggie Tray	\$18.00	\$28.00	\$45.00
Assorted Meat Tray	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$65.00
Combo Tray (Cheese/ Veggie)	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$55.00
Combo Tray (Cheese/Meat)	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$70.00

Salads:

	1/2 Pan	Full Pan	Full Pan Deep
	Serves 12	Serves 20	Serves 30
Garden Salad	\$18.00	\$35.00	\$55.00
Spring Salad	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$65.00
Cali Salad	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$75.00
Pear Salad	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$65.00
Classic Cesar	\$20.00	\$45.00	\$65.00
Home Made Dressings:	Pint	Quart	½ Gallon
Maple Vin Dressing	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$22.00
Homemade Ranch Dressing	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$22.00

Gumbo/Etouffee

	/2 Galloli	i Galivii	L Gallolis
	Serves 10	Serves 20	Serves 35
Chicken & Andouille Gumbo	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$ 90.00
Seafood Gumbo	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$110.00
Chicken Creole	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$ 90.00
Shrimp Creole	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$100.00
Crawfish Etouffee	\$35.00	\$65.00	\$110.00
Classic Red Beans & Rice	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$ 90.00
Crawfish Etouffee	\$35.00	\$65.00	\$110.00

om





<u>Jambalaya</u>

	1 Gallon	2 Gallons
	Serves 10	Serves 20
Chicken Andouille Jambalaya	\$35.00	\$90.00
Seafood Jambalaya	\$30.00	\$95.00

Chicken (5oz Portion Per Piece):

	Serves 10	Serves 20
BBQ Chicken	15pc \$45.00	30 pc \$85.00
Bourbon Chicken Kabobs	25pc \$45.00	50 pc \$85.00
Chicken Almondine	15pc \$45.00	25 pc \$85.00
Chicken Caprese	15pc \$50.00	25 pc \$95.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu	15pc \$50.00	25 pc \$95.00
Chicken Enchiladas	20pc \$40.00	25 pc \$75.00
Chicken Marsala	15pc \$45.00	25 pc \$85.00
Chicken Parmesan	15pc \$50.00	25 pc \$95.00
Chicken Picatta	15pc \$45.00	25 pc \$85.00
Chicken Shrooms/Gorgonzola	15pc \$50.00	25 pc \$95.00
Citrus Chicken	15pc \$45.00	25 pc \$85.00
Herb Roasted Chicken	15pc \$45.00	25 pc \$85.00
Jerk Chicken	15pc \$45.00	25 pc \$85.00
Mojo Chicken	15pc \$45.00	25 pc \$85.00
Monterey Chicken	15pc \$50.00	25 pc \$95.00
Pecan Pesto Chicken	15pc \$50.00	25 pc \$95.00
Pistachio Crusted Chicken	15pc \$50.00	25 pc \$95.00
Teriyaki Chicken	15pc \$45.00	25 pc \$85.00



	1/2 Pan	Full Pan	Full Pan Deep
	Serves 15	Serves 25	<u>Serves 35</u>
Blackened Chicken Pot Pie	\$35.00	\$65.00	\$90.00
Bourbon Chicken	\$35.00	\$65.00	\$90.00
Chicken Alfredo	\$35.00	\$65.00	\$90.00

Cajun Fried Turkey \$70.00 (±15-16lb, uncooked weight)
Cajun Fried Turkey Breast \$15.00/lb

Beef/Pork:	Serves 10	Serves 20
Basil Meatballs(Marinara, 20z)	25pc \$60.00	45 pc \$95.00
Basil Meatballs(Marsala ,2oz)	25pc \$60.00	45 pc \$95.00
Traditional Pressed Cuban Sandwiches	15pc \$55.00	30 pc \$100.00
Mojo Cuban Sandwiches	15pc \$55.00	30 pc \$100.00
BBQ Jerk Pork Cuban Sandwiches	15pc \$55.00	30 pc \$100.00
Jerk Pork Tenderloin (5oz PP)	30pc \$45.00	60 pc \$ 90.00
Grilled Pork Tenderloin (5oz PP)	30pc \$45.00	60 pc \$ 90.00
Beef Enchiladas	25pc \$35.00	50 pc \$ 60.00
Beef Tenderloin Kabobs (5ozPP)	25pc \$95.00	45 pc \$180.00
BBQ Ribs (4 Rib PP)	40pc \$65.00	80 pc \$120.00
Beef Brisket (5oz PP)	25pc \$65.00	45 pc \$100.00
Beef Lasagna	(1/2 Pan) \$45.00	(Full Pan) \$ 65.00
BBQ Pulled Pork (5oz PP)	(4lb) \$55.00	(8lb) \$105.00
Texas Beef Chili	(1/2 Gal) \$45.00	(1 Gal) \$ 75.00

Seafood:







(all fish 5-6 Oz Portions)	Serves 10	Serves 20	Serves 30
Grilled Salmon (Lemon & Butter)	10pc \$65.00	20 pc \$120.00	30pc \$180.00
Grilled Bourbon Salmon	10pc \$65.00	20 pc \$120.00	30pc \$180.00
Grilled Cod	10pc \$75.00	20 pc \$140.00	30pc \$215.00
Blackened Mahi	10pc \$85.00	20 pc \$160.00	30pc \$225.00
Blackened Grouper	10pc \$85.00	20 pc \$160.00	30pc \$225.00
Grilled Fish Picatta	10pc \$65.00	20 pc \$120.00	30pc \$180.00
Cajun Grilled Shrimp (7pp)	70pc \$85.00	140 pc \$150.00	210рс \$210.00

	1/3 Pan	½ Pan	Full Pan
	Serves 10	Serves 20	Serves 30
Shrimp & Crabmeat AuGratin	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$85.00
Shrimp Alfredo	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$95.00
Crawfish Pie (9" Pie)	2 Pies \$35.00	4 Pies \$65.00	6 Pies \$95.00

Bayou Catering Sandwiches:

	<u>Serves 10</u>	<u>Serves 20</u>	<u>Serves 30</u>
Cajun Turkey	10pc \$45.00	20 pc \$85.00	30pc \$115.00
Royal Street Roast Beef	10pc \$45.00	20 pc \$85.00	30pc \$115.00
N'Awlins Chicken Salad	10pc \$45.00	20 pc \$85.00	30pc \$115.00
West Coast Chicken Caprese	10pc \$45.00	20 pc \$85.00	30pc \$115.00
Garden District Veggie Wrap	10pc \$45.00	20 pc \$85.00	30pc \$115.00
Assorted Platter Of All	10pc \$45.00	20 pc \$85.00	30pc \$115.00

Box Lunches:

Cold Box Lunch (Ham, Turkey, or Roast Beef, with Potato Salad, Chips, Brownie)	\$5.50
Picnic Box Lunch (no Dairy) (Ham, Turkey, or Roast Beef, with Trail Mix , Chips, Brownie)	\$5.50
Executive Box Lunch (Bayou Catering Signature Sandwich, with Fresh Fruit, Chips, Brownie)	\$8.00
Vegetarian Box Lunch (Veggie Wrap, Fruit, Chips, Brownie)	\$6.50

Kid's Box Lunch \$4.50 (Ham or, Turkey Sandwich, with Chips, Brownie or Cookies)

Vegetarian:	Serves 20	Serves 30
Eggplant Parmesan	\$65.00	\$95.00
Squash & Zucchini Pasta	\$65.00	\$95.00
Veggie Enchiladas	\$65.00	\$95.00
Vaddia Dat Dia	\$45.00	\$65.00

vegetarian.	Serves 20	Serves 30
Eggplant Parmesan	\$65.00	\$95.00
Squash & Zucchini Pasta	\$65.00	\$95.00
Veggie Enchiladas	\$65.00	\$95.00
Veggie Pot Pie	\$45.00	\$65.00

Vegetables:	½ Pan	Full Pan	
	Serves 20	Serves 30	
Steamed Broccoli	\$35.00	\$55.00	
Steamed Green Beans	\$35.00	\$55.00	
Steamed Mixed Veggies	\$35.00	\$55.00	
Oven Roasted Corn	\$30.00	\$45.00	
Oven Roasted Asparagus	\$35.00	\$65.00	

Starches:



1/2/2019

	Serves 20	<u>Serves 35</u>
Aloha Sweet Potatoes	\$35.00	\$55.00
Baked Beans	\$25.00	\$40.00
Black Beans	\$25.00	\$40.00
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$35.00	\$55.00
Gouda Bacon Mashed Potatoes	\$45.00	\$65.00
Mashed Sweet Potatoes	\$35.00	\$55.00
Orzo Pasta	\$25.00	\$40.00
Penne Pasta	\$25.00	\$40.00
Potatoes AuGratin	\$35.00	\$55.00
Twice Baked Potatoes	\$35.00	\$60.00
Veggie Pasta	\$25.00	\$45.00
Veggie Rice Pilaf	\$25.00	\$45.00
Wild Rice	\$25.00	\$40.00
Yellow Rice	\$25.00	\$40.00
White Rice	\$25.00	\$35.00
3 Cheese Mac & Cheese	\$20.00	\$40.00
Gouda Bacon Mac & Cheese	\$28.00	\$55.00
Potato Salad	\$25.00	\$45.00

Desserts:	<u>Serves 10</u>	Serves 20	Serves 30
Assorted Cookies	20pc \$22.00	40 pc \$40.00	60pc \$60.00
Assorted Brownies	20pc \$22.00	40 pc \$40.00	60pc \$60.00
Assorted Tarts	30pc \$22.00	60 pc \$40.00	90pc \$60.00
Strawberry Volcanos	20pc \$40.00	40 pc \$80.00	60pc \$120.00
	½ Pan	Full Pan	-
Bourbon Bread Pudding	\$30.00	\$55.00	

Bread:

	<u>Serves 10</u>	<u>Serves 20</u>
Garlic Bread	\$12.00	\$20.00
Garlic Asiago Cheese Bread	\$15.00	\$26.00
Artesian Rolls with Butter	\$12.00	\$24.00
Cornbread Muffins	\$10.00	\$18.00
Cheddar Cheese & Jalapeno Cornbread Muffins	\$15.00	\$28.00

Drinks:

Assorted Sodas (Coke, diet Coke, Sprite), Canned Lemonade, Canned Tea \$1.25ea 81.00ea

Notes:

- Basic Utensils (white/Styrofoam)
 Upscale Utensils 9Nice Black or White Plates, Faux
 Stainless Steel Utensils)
 \$0.50pp
 \$1.00pp
- **♣** Delivery Fees Apply Based on Distance, Weekends, & Holidays
- **♣** Price valid through July 31, 2019

Bayou Catering

A la Carte Menu

727-644-7085 (Questions?) Place Orders At <u>Orders@bayoucatering.com</u> Orders Required To Be Placed 3 Days In Advance





